HSB 系列 / HSB SERIES
35A大电流型连接器 / 35A heavy-current connector
06-01
技术参数 Technical Characteristics
HSB 系列 / HSB SERIES
DIN EN 60 664
DIN EN 61 984
4,6,12+PE

HSBS-004-M
HSBS-004-F
订货号 Part Number
09410042601
09410042701
Φ3.3
57
2
7 5
3
6
35
1
4
M
F
44 27
51
3
2
,6
1
7
,4
1
,2
3451
3
4
,6
1
7
,4
1
,2
M3X10
1
9
.5
1
)
1 3
2 4
1
2
3
4
H
S
B
S-004 插
芯
 Inserts
06-03
技术参数 Technical Characteristics
HSB 系列 / HSB SERIES
DIN EN 60 664
DIN EN 61 984
4,6,12+PE
35A
400V
690V
6kV
3
35A 500V 6kV 3
600V
10≥10 Ω

HSBS-004-M
HSBS-004-F
订货号 Part Number
09410042601
09410042701
Φ3.3
57
2
7 5
3
6
35
1
4
M
F
44 27
51
3
2
,6
1
7
,4
1
,2
3451
3
4
,6
1
7
,4
1
,2
M3X10
1
9
.5
1
)
1 3
2 4
1
2
3
4
H
S
B
S-004 插
芯
 Inserts
06-03
H
S
B
-012 插
芯
 Inserts
H
S
B
-004 插
芯
 Inserts
06-05
M F
接插针排序
Contacts arrangement view from termination side